

^

SLP(Crl.)... 11453 OF 2003
ITEM No.49

Court No. 4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...../2003

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2003 in CRLA 1217/83
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

TEJ SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent (s)

With Crl.M.P. No 11453/2003 (c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 19/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.through proxy counsel

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks as prayed for. If any addl. documents are to be filed, it should be filed by an appropriate application as per the rules of the Court.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma) (Vijay Aggarwal)
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master